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BEFORE THE STATE WATER 
RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD 

 
 
 
 
 
In the Matter of the State Water Resources    ) 
Control Board (State Water Board)   ) Hearing Date:  July 23 - 25, 2008 
Hearing to Determine whether to Adopt a  ) 
Draft Cease & Desist Order against   ) 
California American Water Regarding its  ) Carmel River in Monterey County 
Diversion of Water from the Carmel River  ) 
in Monterey County under Order WR 95-10 ) 
____________________________________) 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
EXHIBIT MPWMD-TC11 

 
MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT 

 
 

 



LCV MONITORING WELLS - UPSTREAM OF RIO ROAD
Water Level, Rancho Canada Production, Carmel River Streamflow

FIGURE A
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RANCHO CANADA NEW
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via MALLORCA 

0.01

0.1

1

10

100

1000

10000

Oct-02 Apr-03 Oct-03 Apr-04 Oct-04 Apr-05 Oct-05 Apr-06 Oct-06 Apr-07 Oct-07

D
is

ch
ar

ge
 (c

fs
)

STREAM FLOW AT USGS VIA MALLORCA ("near
Carmel") GAGE

RANCHO CANADA WEST

        Water Level
       Daily Pumpage


